
Any questions regarding Title IX may be referred to:  

 

TITLE IX/Civil Rights Coordinator Shane Thurman 

Shane.thurman@pottsvilleschools.org 479.968.8101  

District 504 Supervisor Taba Thurman  

taba.thurman@pottsvilleschools.org 479.890.6631  

HS 504 Coordinator Abby Falls  

abby.falls@pottsvilleschools.org 479.968.6334 

 JH 504 Coordinator Emily Roach  

emily.roach@pottsvilleschools.org 479.968.6574  

MG 504 Coordinator Taba Thurman  

taba.thurman@pottsvilleschools.org 479.890.6631  

Elementary 504 Coordinator Jeff Duvall  

jeff.duvall@pottsvilleschools.org 479.968.2133  

District SPED Coordinator Kelli Rainey 

 kelli.rainey@archford.org  

ELL Coordinator Melissa Cox or Janet Solis 

melissa.cox@pottsvilleschools.org 479.968.2133  

  janet.solis@pottsvilleschools.org 479-9682133 
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